Activity Bus Routes

Bus1
5:00
5:07
5:10
5:23
5:35
5:49
5:57

6:01

Bus 2
5:00
5:06
5:10
5:15
5:21
5:26
5:27
5:38

5:52

Leave Lufkin Road Middle

McDonalds at Kildaire Farm Rd & Ten Ten Rd
Oak Grove Elementary School

Food Lion at SW Cary Pkwy & Old Apex Rd
Cary High School

Food Lion at Tryon Rd & Lake Wheeler Rd
Food Lion at Rock Quarry Rd & Cross Link Rd

Garner Rd & Newcombe Rd

Leave Lufkin Road Middle

Water Green Store at Center St & Schieffelin
Apex High School

Baucom Elementary School

Olive Chapel Elementary School

Apex Barbecue Rd & South Salem St

Shangri LA at Apex Peakway & South Salem St
Food Lion at N Main St & Oakhall Dr

Lincoln Heights Elementary School



